
OFFICE HOURS FALL 2025

FACULTY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY ROOM EMAIL ADDRESSES

*Aissa, Meriem 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 12:30 pm -1:30 pm Zoom 12:30 pm-1:30 pm 200 T Meriem.Aissa@qc.cuny.edu

Almeida,Theo 2:00 PM ONLINE almet935@newschool.edu

*Alves, Jorge 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm or by appt. 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm or by appt. 200 N Jorge.Alves@qc.cuny.edu

Asberry, Craig 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 200 Q

*Bonomo, Carl By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment ONLINE Carl.Bonomo@qc.cuny.edu

*Cole, Alyson  7:30 am-8:30 am & By appt. 200 G Alyson.Cole@qc.cuny.edu

Frank, John 10:30 am - 11:30 am 200 I John.Frank@qc.cuny.edu

*George, Julie  2:00 pm - 3:30 pm & by appt.  2:00 pm - 3:30 pm & by appt. 200 R Julie.George@qc.cuny.edu

 Gosala, Renu 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm renubhagat@aol.com

*Hacker, Andrew 10:00-10:30 am & 12 Noon 10:00-10:30 am & 12 Noon 200 K andrewhacker@aol.com

20 W64th Street, #16K

New York, NY 10023

212-724-3053

Huang, Kathy 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 200 J profhuangesq@gmail.com

Kabir, Humayun 5:30 pm - 6:00 pm & By appt. 200 I Humayun.Kabir@qc.cuny.edu

*Kabir, Muhammad 9:00 am-10:00 am (In Person) 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm (In Person) 200 D Muhammad.Kabir@qc.cuny.edu

Via Zoom Appointment only

*Kleinberg, Mona 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 3:15 pm - 4:15 pm 200 P Mona.Kleinberg@qc.cuny.edu

*Lee, Yoon Jin 12:00 pm -1:00 pm 12:00 pm -1:00 pm 200 U Yoonjin.Lee@qc.cuny.edu

*Liberman, Peter 1:40 pm - 3:00 pm or By Appt. 1:40 pm - 3:00 pm or By Appt. 200 A-1 Peter.Liberman@qc.cuny.edu

*Keena Lipsitz In Person 11:00 am -12:00 pm 200 H Keena.Lipsitz@qc.cuny.edu

Zoom office hours: T, 2:00 pm -4:00 pm (schedule here) & by appt.

O'Hara, James 8:45 am - 9:15 am 8:45 am - 9:15 am

O’Neill, James 10:00 am -11:00 am (Virtual) 10:00 am -11:00 am (Virtual) 200 I jroneill32@yahoo.com

In Person is byAppointment

Petaludis, Nick 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 200 O neekk@yahoo.com

*Reichl, Alex  12:00 pm -2:00 pn & by Appt. 200 S alexander.reichl@qc.cuny.edu

Rivera, Camile TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 200 Y Camillerrivera@gmail.com

Samson, Elizabeth  11:00 am-12:00 pm 200 J Elizabeth.samson@qc.cuny.edu

*Sun, Yan  11:30 am - 1:30 pm  11:30 am - 1:30 pm 200 M Yan.Sun@qc.cuny.edu

Van Neutgem, Aline  3:00 pm - 5:00  pm 200 I avanneutgem@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Yusim, Gennady 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 200J gennady.yusim35@qc.cuny.edu

(*) FOR EVALUATION OF TRANSFER CREDIT AND ADVISEMENT

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalendly.com%2Fklipsitz%2Fstudent-hours&data=05%7C02%7CFrancie.Weisstemkin%40qc.cuny.edu%7C4e953b1eef1547d2f1a408ddd68861e8%7C6f60f0b35f064e099715989dba8cc7d8%7C0%7C0%7C638902603423930788%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ft%2BiP5Rp55cRm1TWJN1jvknkgSrZGpAdxVPPbzMYBUM%3D&reserved=0

